
Health and Human Services Advisory Committee 2006-07

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Baker Leslie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4502 lbaker@everettsd.org

Campbell Debbie Everett Events Center 2000 Hewitt, Suite 200
Everett, WA  98201 425-322-2630 dcampbell@everetteventscenter.com

Dostie Kathy SnoCo Workforce
Development Council

Business Outreach
Liaison

917 - 134th St. SW, B-3
Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3457 kdostie@snocowdc.org

Ecker Soibhan Housing Hope 5830 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA  98203

425-347-6556
x289 siobhanecker@housinghope.org

Erickson Mary Anne Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6124 merickson@everettsd.org

Fabian JoAnne Everett Public Schools Director II 4730 Colby Ave.
Everett, WA  98203 425-385-4078 jfabian@everettsd.org

Galli Erin HM Jackson High
School Teacher Liaison 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7154 egalli@everettsd.org

Gudgeon Corie Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6126 cgudgeon@everettsd.org

Johnson Cheryl Providence
Intervention Center  2722 Colby, Suite 200

Everett, WA 98201 425-388-7471 cheryl.johnson@providence.org

Kinch Diane Sequoia High School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5137 dkinch@everettsd.org

Langley Craig Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4574 clangley@everettsd.org

Menish Ramona Snohomish County
Human Services

Project Self
Sufficiency Support

3000 Rockefeller
MS 305
Everett, WA  98201

425-388-7245 ramona.menish@co.snohomish.wa.us

Noble Diana The Boeing Company 14708 65th Ave W
Edmonds 98026

425-742-0707
206-200-5622
cel

diana.noble@uwsc.org

Russell Jeff Central Lutheran
Church Pastor 7 W Beech St

Everett, WA  98203
425-239-2739
cel jtr82@comcast.net
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Taitingfong Suzanne Boeing Employees
Credit Union Manager

PO Box 97050,         MS
1068-3     Seattle, WA
98124-9750

425-609-5431 staitingfong@becu.org

Vandenberg Nancy Everett Communit
College Instructor 2000 Tower Street

Everett, WA  98201 425-388-9455 nvandenberg@everettcc.edu

Webber Debbie Food & Nutrition Svc
Evt Public Schools Manager 3715 Oakes Ave.

Everett, WA   98201 425-385-4259 dwebber@everettsd.org

Wessel-Estes Pam Sno Co Health District Program Manager 1420 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-8703 pwesselestes@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

Youngquist Laurie Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6125 jyoungquist@everettsd.org
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